
換算：圧力（ＭＰａ）×受圧面積（cm
2
）/１０＝荷重（ｋN）
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圧　力　換　算　表

ｋN

ストロ-ク

押 500 引 200 ｋN

ＪＴＰ-２０１００

両端クレビス付ジャッキ

能　　力

芯間距離

作動圧力

受圧面積

mm

押 103.90 cm2

押 48.14 Mpa

引 40.30
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圧　力 押側荷重 引側荷重

ＭＰａ ｋＮ ｋＮ

49.6 516 200

52.0 540.3 209.6

53.0 550.7 213.6

54.0 561.1 217.6

55.0 571.5 221.7

56.0 581.8 225.7

57.0 592.2 229.7

644.2 249.9

63.0 654.6 253.9

64.0 665.0 257.9

59.0 613.0 237.8

60.0 623.4 241.8

61.0 633.8 245.8

1000 1560

72.0 748.1 290.2

65.0 675.4 262.0

66.0 685.7 266.0

67.0 696.1 270.0

62.0

58.0 602.6 233.7


